
 

 

 

Loan Program Status 

July 1, 2016 - June 30, 2017 
 

WCEDA Loan Program Status as of  

Friday, June 30, 2017 

Fiscal 

Year 

2017 

Number of new loan program contacts 62 

Number of loan applications submitted to loan board  20 

Number of loans approved by loan board  16 

Number of loans closed– 17 

 

 Loans     Amount Approved County  Closed 

 Adkins Speed Shop  $35,000 05/19/2016 Logan County  8/3/2016 

 Adkins Speed Shop  $70,000 05/19/2016 Logan County  8/3/2016 

 Adkins Speed Shop  $30,000 05/19/2016 Logan County  8/3/2016 

 Fun Fitness Kids Club  $16,000 05/19/2016 Kanawha County 8/11/2016 

 Guyandotte River Outfitter $20,000 07/13/2016 Logan County (UF) 11/23/2016  

 Blue Line Supply  $30,000 08/18/2016 Kanawha County 8/26/2016 

 Sideline Grille   $20,000 08/18/2016 Putnam County (UF) 9/29/2016 

 Cake Me Caroline  $10,000 09/15/2016 Wyoming County 10/4/2016 

 Jewell’s Better Stop  $20,000 09/15/2016 Wyoming County 10/14/2016 

 Tickle Me Pretty  $16,400 12/06/2016 Summers County 12/09/2016 

 Tickle Me Pretty  $50,000 12/06/2016 Summers County 12/09/2016 

Ooh La Lucy   $20,000 02/16/2017 Kanawha County (UF)03/24/2017 

Totally Kids Daycare  $35,000 04/13/2017 Logan County  06/01/2017    

 Totally Kids Daycare  $10,000 04/13/2017 Logan County  06/01/2017 

 Ashland Company Store $100,000 04/13/2017 McDowell County 06/28/2017 

 Ashland Company Store $50,000 04/13/2017 McDowell County 06/28/2017 

 Eva’s Bed & Breakfast $70,000 05/16/2017 McDowell County 07/07/2017  

 Rebekah’s Kuts & Kolors $15,000 05/16/2017 Boone County  07/07/2017 

  Total   $617,400  

 
  


